Crane
ABUS GM5200H06-161.41.103.DQA
Sorry the machine has been sold already!
stock-no.: 1201947
type of machine: Crane
make: ABUS
type: GM5200H06-161.41.103.DQA
year of
manufacture:
2000
type of control: other
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 3
delivery time: 2 - 3 days
freight basis: EXW, free on truck
price: on request
technical details
lifting capacity: 20,0 t
lift: mm
span width: no bridge - keine Brücke mm
travel of hook: 10 000 mm
stroke speed: 20,0 / 5,0 (Katze) m/min
stroke speed: 4,0 / 0,66 (Hubwerk) m/min
protection class: IP 55 / IP 54
rope diameter: Ø 14 mm
track width center: 1600 mm
distance of axis: 1500 mm
total power requirement: 0,65 / 0,14 + 15,1 / 2,4 kW
weight of the machine ca.: 1,7 t
space requirements of the machine approx.: 2,1 x 2,0 x 0,8 m
additional information
Load hook:
- double hook; mount Ø 100mm; Secure by rope on both sides
Trolley wheels:
- 4 pieces; Ø 200mm; 2 wheel flanges 14mm; wheel tread 58mm
Without operating panel
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: